
72. 0 Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2.0 Rambling in Rhythm
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.46 Children’s session: Big
Brother Bill
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Philip Green and Orchestra,
Savoy Sea Song Medley (Somers)
8. 3 "Bright Horizon"
8.30 ‘Blind Man’s House"
8.56 Ted Steele’s Novatones,"Pd Settle Down for You"
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Evening Prayer
9.34 ‘The Inevitable Million-
aires"
10. 0 Harry James Show (U.S.A.
programme)
10.15 Salute to Rhythm, withPhil Green and His Concert Or-
chestra (BBC programme)
10.45 Eric Winstone and His
Quartet (BBC programme)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. O After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
NBC Symphony, Russian National
Anthem, ‘"Kikimora" (Liadoff),
Caprice Brilliante (Glinka),
Symphony No. 14 in G Minor
(Kalinikoff) (U.S.A. programme)
8.52 Feodor Chaliapin (bass)
8.56 Moura Lympany (pianist),
Prelude in B Flat Minor, Op. 32,
No, 2 (Rachmaninoff)
9. 0 Yehudi Menuhin (violin-
ist) and Orchestre des Concerts
du Conservatoire, Concerto in A
Minor, Op. 53 (Dvorak)
9.30 Excerpts from Opera and
Classical Music
10. 0 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

[QY¥a MME
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
41.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0 Children’s" session: "The
Ginnamon Bear’ (a new fea-
ture)
5.45 Tunes of the Day~6.0 "Battle Honour; ist Ar-
moured. Division"
615 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Famous© Women: MarieAntoinette

7. O After dinner musicia Book talk by H. B. Far-nal
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Red Streak’: A tale of
the turf
8.26 ‘Merrie England’ Dances
8.32 "BBC Brains Trust’
64 London Palladium Orches-8

8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
925 Evening Prayer
9.33 All-time ‘Hit Parade0.3 Close down

GiZ2(0) Rae.|oe

6. Op.m. Recordings
7. 0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Music from Hawaii
8.30 Philadelphia Orchestra
8.40 Variety9.0 Mid-week Function
10. 0 Recgrds at random
10.45 Close down

Wednesday. November 8

LIZB sten
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

|

9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncie
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict
7.-0 Those Who Serve: The War
Nurses
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea andEric) i

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
11. 0 London News

°

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 ‘Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 We Were Young10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Suz-anne)12. 0 Midday Melody Menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Garden of Music
The Editor’s DaughterXN °

2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home, Service session
3. 0 Musical programme4.30 Health and Beauty session

|5.0 The Junior Quiz6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
-30 Dan Dunn, Secret Operative7. 0 Those Who Serve: Five
Hours in a Bomber Split inHalf
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Commando Story7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Short Short Stories8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 King of Quiz9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. O Listeners’ Request session11. 0 London News

| 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.
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, 7.0, 8.45 a.m.
|

London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Movie Magazine
How Green Was My Valley
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
Anne)
Lunchtime fare

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3.30 Off the Beaten Track
(Teddy Grundy)4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6. 0 The Lone Ranger
Again!
6.15. London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera7. 0 Those Who Serve: CaptainCharles Robb
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Commando Story

Rides

The House of Shadows
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Ore
chid Poison
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 One Man’s Family9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter :

10.15 A Cheerful Earful
11. 0 London News

| 47ZB hte pee m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. O Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter

{sensie)Lunch hour tunes
2.15&1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The. Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
Be Health and Beauty session
ui)ano The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. O The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Miss Portia intervenes
7. 0 Those Who Serve:

GeneralBernard Montgomery
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Places in the News
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices.
8. 5 Short Short Stories:
man’s Daughter
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Talent Quest
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Your Cavalier
411. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214m.
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
98. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 Talking Drums
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again! :
P Baffles
Commando StoryCurrent Ceiling PricesFor Ever Young
Susan Lee
Listeners’ Club
Their Finest Hour
The Motoring session
Close downo80h8a0kS
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Drop uS 4 note, with a 2d stamp to cover
postage on the free literature which gives
interesting details about the Lavelle Home
study Dancing Course:
You can learn 26 modern and old-time
dances by studying our Course in your
spare moments Study by yourself or with
8 partner.
our Course is moderately priced, and 15
sold under Money-Back Guarantee, Con-
tains tuition for both lady and gentleman,ani is backed up with New Zealand wide
testimoniels;

LAVELLESchOOLSOFDANCING
Dept: L, P.o. Box 1080, AUCKLAND, C.1.
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@h-theReliefThousandsrelyonHardy'$forprompt
surerelief from Indigestionand Heartburn
Pains: A teaspoonful, aftermeals, soothes
away thatPain like magic:

HARDY 5
InD/6GEstion REMEDY

IN Two SIZES FROM ALL CHEMISTS AND STORES
Manufactured in the LaboratoriesofR M. Hardy, 33 BondStreet,Wellington

mean
take


